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Area Calculations Summary

Living Area
Main Living Area
Second Level

Total Living Area (Rounded):

Non-living Area
Deck

Porch

Garage

Area Below 5 Feet
Area Below 5 Feet
Area Below 5 Feet
Area Below 5 Feet

1037.26 Sq ft
1263.98 Sq ft
2301 Sq ft

292.16 Sq ft
199.33 Sq ft
444,67 Sq ft
4.49 Sq ft
3.715q ft
6.2 5q ft
23.57 5q ft

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode technologies, lic. 1-800-alamode




Building Sketch

Borrower/Client

Property Address 156 Elrosa Road

City

County

State NC

Zip Code 28115

Lender

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode

Area Calculations Summary

Living Area
Main Living Area

Second Level

Total Living Area (Rounded):

Non-living Area
Deck

Porch

Garage

Area Below 5 Feet
Area Below 5 Feet
Area Below 5 Feet

Area Below 5 Feet

1037.26 Sq ft

1263.98 Sq ft

2301 Sq ft

292.16 Sq ft

199.33 Sq ft

444.67 Sq ft
4.49 Sq ft
3.715q ft
6.2 Sq ft

23.575q ft

Calculation Details

0.5 x 2.06 x 2.03
0.5 x 2.03 x 2.06
4.65 x 2.03
36.3 x 28.2
28.2 x 36.3
3.82 x 4.36

3.82 x 4.36
19.64 x 10.54

12.4 x 17.78
6.71 x 10.37

0.5 x 2.06 x 2.03
33.9 x 5.88

22.2 x 20.03
3.74 x 1.2

1.2 x 3.09

1.2 x 5.17

1.2 x 19.64

2.09
2.09
9.42
1023.66
1023.66
16.66

16.66
207.01

220.45

69.61

2.09

199.33

444.67

4.49

3.71

6.2

23.57

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode technologies, lic. 1-800-alamode




